Vote Wallace Taylor for Estill County Judge Executive!!

This administration has been proud to work hard for Estill County. We have strived to do our best and improve services wherever possible. We love this county and ask for your vote so we can keep moving forward!







Building better road with

better equipment!!!

























Cleaning the riverbanks!!

Pictured are just a few of the many projects this administration has

Improved services at the Estill County Animal Shelter

been involved with! We have also:

- Worked with IMU and the Estill County Water District to form a unified sewer system which will open Estill County back up for new growth
- Worked with business leaders, state and federal officials to turn the "Coal Wash" site into a producing site again

And REDUCED the county debt while GROWING our county!

Paid for by Wallace Taylor, Candidate

Vote
Wallace
Taylor for
County Judge
Executive on
November
4th!!

We ask for and would appreciate your continued support!!